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5 Transit Routes within a half mile of station: 
219
351
353
355
375

LCA TOD Eligible Area

Parcel Boundary

Planned Transit Station'4

Orange Line

High Frequency Express Bus Route

Northstar Commuter Rail

Transit Bus Route

Blue Line Extension

Red Line

Transit Station'4

Green Line
Green Line Extension

Red Line - Phase II

Arterial BRT

Blue Line

Gold Line

Greenway Ave. Station
Gold Line*

Only eligible for pre-development grants.*


